DRINKS MENU



WINE...

WHITE Glass
VOL D'ANIMA ECO 9,5
LA VICALANDA ri0JA

TURONS DE LA PLETA
CHARDONNAY

LA CHARLA VERDEJO 9,5
OSSIAN VERDEJO

HERMANOS LURTON
SAUVIGNON BLANC

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO
PAZO SAN MAURO ALBARINO
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
LOUIS MOREAU cHABLIS
ATTIS- LIAS FINAS ALBARINO

y
ROSE Glass

FANTASTIQUE ROSE
CRU CLASSE (ECO & VEGAN)

IZADI LARROSA Rri0JA 9,5

SCALA DEI PLA DELS ANGELS
PRIORAT

YSIOS ROSE rioJA
M DE MINUTY cOTES DE PROVENCE 13

WHISPERING ANGEL
COTES DE PROVENCE

MIRAVAL COTES DE PROVENCE

RED Glass
IZADI LARROSA NEGRA ROJA 9,5
VINA POMAL ORGANIC roJA
MOULIN DE GASSAC PINOT NOIR
SEPTIMA wmALBEC

MARQUES DE MURRIETA Rri0JA

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE
G.H. MUMM ROSE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
BOLLINGER

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
RUINART ROSE

BILLECART SALMON
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
DOM PERIGNON

DOM PERIGNON ROSE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

PERRIER JOUET
BELLE EPOQUE

EL DOM PERIGNON MG 2012

EL DOM PERIGNON MG
LUMINOSO 2010

CAVA & PROSECCO

ROGER DE FLOR

ANNA DE CODORNIU
BLANC DE BLANCS

ANNA DE CODORNIU BRUT ROSE
CARPE NOCTEM

CARPE NOCTEM ROSE

ARS COLLECTA BLANC DE NOIRS
ARS COLLECTA GRAND ROSE

Bottle

50
65
60

50
95
60

55
60
90
85
75

Bottle

105

50
75

80
75
100

90

Bottle

50
45
52
58
65

Bottle

140
125
135
140
190
300
300
230
210
600
900
535
450

1300
1500

Bottle

45
50

50
68
68
58
58

Magnum

130

Magnum

220

160
215

Magnum

290
290

Jeraboam

430

Jeraboam

700



PREMIUM SPIRITS...

VODKA

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE STRAWBERRY & LEMONGRASS
GREY GOOSE WATERMELON & BASIL
ABSOLUT ELYX

RUM

BACARDI 8 SUPERIOR RESERVE 8 YEARS 0.7L
SANTA TERESA 1796 o.7L

BRUGAL 1888 G.RvA DOUBLE AGED 0.7L
DON PAPA BAROKO 0.7L

HAVANA SELECCION o.7L

DE MAESTROS

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
DIPLOMATICO 23 ANOS 071

WHISKY

DEWAR'S 21 os5L

MACALLAN 12 ANOS o7L

J. WALKER BLACK

MAKER'S MARK o.7L

CHIVAS REGAL MIZUNARA o.7L
HIBIKI SUNTORY HARMONY o.7L
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE o.7L

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU o.7L

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE o.7.
BOMBAY CITRON PRESSE 0.7L
ROKU o.7L

MALFY PINK GRAPE FRUIT o.7L
PUERTO DE INDIAS FRESA o.7L
HENDRICK'S o.7L

G-VINE o.7L

MONKEY 47 osL

TANQUERAY 10

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER o.7L
PATRON REPOSADO o.7.
PATRON ANEJO 0.7t
PATRON EL CIELO o0.7L

1800 REPOSADO o.7L

1800 CRISTALINO o.7L

1800 SILVER o071

MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE o.7L
AVION REPOSADO o.7L
AVION RESERVA 44 oL
AVION CRISTALINO o.7.
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO o.7L
DON JULIO SILVER

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

MAMBO MIXED DRINKS
MARTINI FIERO TONIC

With orange & Royal Bliss tonic
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
With fresh lime slices & Royal Bliss tonic

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU

With juniper, lemon peel & Royal Bliss tonic

HENDRICK'S

Bottle

250
250
250
200

190
220
240
230
200

175
220

280
230
200
190
220
400
500

170
150
170
165
160
160
175
175
185
175

220
250
260
700
220
260
200
320
210
380
450
650
220
250
800

With fresh slices of cucumber & Royal Bliss tonic

DIVINE G-VINE

With grapes, ginger & Royal Bliss tonic

GIN MARE

With rosemary, orange & Royal Bliss tonic

JUNE PEACH FIZZ by G-Vine

With cucumber, peach & yuzu Royal Bliss tonic

MALFY GIN ROSA

With lemon peel, rosemary & Royal Bliss tonic

BROCKMAN'S

With mixed berries & Royal Bliss tonic

NORDES ATLANTIC GIN

With grapes

LARIOS ROSE

With fresh strawberries & Royal Bliss Berr

RUBY

With Puerto de Indias, red berries & Royal Bliss tonic

LAST GIN

Roku, a japanese gin, ginger & Royal Bliss tonic

ABSOLUT RASPBERRY LEMONADE

With raspberry & lemonade

Magnum

500

415

y Sensation tonic

Jeraboam

1000

850

16
18
19
20
19
20
18
18
20
18
18
18
19
18



CLASSIC COCKTAILS...

MOJITO BACARDI

Strawberry or raspberry

MAMBO MOJITO
Made with Mambo Hierbas

MOJITO BRUGAL

SPICY PINEAPPLE MOJITO
Made with Bacardi spiced

MAMBO STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Made with Bacardi

CAIPIRINHA
Made with Leblon

MOSCOW MULE COPPER SERVED
Made with Absolut Elyx

CAIPIROSKA PASSION FRUIT
Made with Grey Goose

MARGARITA
Made with Patron Silver

PINA COLADA
Made with Bacardi

BLOODY MARY
Made with Grey Goose

NEGRONI
Roku gin

MAMBO COCKTAILS...

LE GRAND FIZZ GREY GOOSE

Grey Goose, St Germain Elderflower, lime, soda
VODKAPOLITAN

Grey Goose, pomegranate, lime

DANNY'S JACK

Jack Daniels, pineapple, cranberry, ginger, mix berries
SAINT FIRE

Jack Daniels Fire, orange, ginger

EL MEZCALITO

400 Conejos, blackberries, lime, agave

JAVIER'S MARGARITA
Avion Tequila, lime, orange, rosemery

BERRY BRAMBLE

Bombay Sapphire, lime, sugar, creme de mure

C'EST LA VIE

Puerto de Indias, lime, elderflower, rose, egg white

TOMMY CHILLI MEZCAL
400 Conejos, Ancho Reyes, ginger, agave, chili

PALOMA
Patron Reposado, grapefruit, lime, soda

HUGO

Prosecco, lime, mint, elderflower, soda
APEROL SPRITZ
SAINT GERMAIN SPRITZ

LOW & NO ALCOHOL...
MARTINI VIVACE
KOMBUCHA
WATERMELON HAZE
BERRY NICE LEMONADE
MOJITE

SANGRIAS (made with Puerto de Indias)...
RED WINE SANGRIA

CAVA SANGRIA
G.H. MUMM SANGRIA

Our famous sangria mix served with a bottle of G.H. MUMM

20
+1.00
20

19
19

21
19
20
19
+1.00
19
20
19

19

20

19

19

20

19

205

19

19

21

19

18

18
18

14
15
14
14
14

48
55
140



